
WisDOT READS Contacts February 1, 2017

LAST FIRST EXPERTISE LOCATION PHONE EMAIL

Doescher Darla Local Expert Wis Rapids (715) 421-8054 darla.doescher@dot.wi.gov

Griffin Beth Local Expert La Crosse (608) 785-9139 elizabeth.griffin@dot.wi.gov

Klein Teresa Local Expert Madison (608) 246-5337 teresa.klein@dot.wi.gov

Kottke Drew System Admin Hill Farms (608) 267-9074 drew.kottke@dot.wi.gov

Krause Mark Property Management Hill Farms (608) 266-2572 mark.krause@dot.wi.gov

Mauch Nicole Local Expert Waukesha (262) 521-5295 nicole.mauch@dot.wi.gov

Meurer Alice Local Expert Green Bay (920) 492-2387 alice.meurer@dot.wi.gov

Sorensen Rebecca Payment Processing Hill Farms (608) 267-3856 rebecca.sorensen@dot.wi.gov

Walbrun Kassandra Relocation Hill Farms (608) 266-2369 kassandra.walbrun@dot.wi.gov

Weihert Francesca Local Expert Rhinelander (715) 365-5793 francesca.weihert@dot.wi.gov

Wilcox Camille System Expert Hill Farms (608) 266-9490 camille.wilcox@dot.wi.gov
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